ECEIVE}

2025 RODEOHOUSTON® NOV 12 2024
PERFORMANCE DATES AND TIMES BY:
PERFORMANCE DAY 2025 DATE TIME
1 Super Series |, Go-Round 1 Tuesday March 4 6:45 p.m.
2 Super Series |, Go-Round 2 Wednesday March 5 6:45 p.m.
Super Series |, Go-Round 3 and _
3 Super Series | Championship Thursday March 6 6:45 pm.
4 Super Series II, Go-Round 1 Friday March 7 6:45 p.m.
5 Super Series Il, Go-Round 2 Saturday March 8 2:45 p.m.
Super Series ll, Go-Round 3 and ,
6 Super Series Il Championship SIncay MIaECY 2 243 .
7 Super Series Ill, Go-Round 1 Monday March 10 6:45 p.m.
8 Super Series I, Go-Round 2 Tuesday March 11 6:45 p.m.
Super Series Ill, Go-Round 3 and _
: Super Series Ill Championship IWSHIRGEOaY Harc 12 VA D,
10 Super Series IV, Go-Round 1 Thursday March 13 6:45 p.m.
11 Super Series IV, Go-Round 2 Friday March 14 6:45 p.m.
Super Series IV, Go-Round 3 and ,
12 Super Series IV Championship AT hareh iz 24oIp.I0;
13 Super Series V, Go-Round 1 Sunday March 16 2:45 p.m.
14 Super Series V, Go-Round 2 Monday March 17 6:45 p.m.
Super Series V, Go-Round 3 and ,
L Super Series VV Championship Tuesaay lareh 18 0i%9 pum:
16 Semifinal 1 Wednesday March 19 6:45 p.m.
17 Semifinal 2 Thursday March 20 6:45 p.m.
18 Wild Card 1 Friday March 21 6:45 p.m.
19 Wild Card 2 Saturday March 22 2:45 p.m.
20 RODEOHOUSTON Championship* Sunday March 23 2:45 p.m.




